
Event programme
Thursday 12 October
Silent Disco (Bowling Green)
Spiderman and Elsa walkabout characters

Friday 13 October
Silent Disco (Bowling Green)
Illuminated Time Travellers street  
theatre show

Saturday 14 October
Silent Disco (Bowling Green)
Illuminated Time Travellers street  
theatre show

Sunday 15 October
Silent Disco (Bowling Green)
Illuminated Time Travellers street  
theatre show

Thursday 19 October
Silent Disco (Bowling Green)
Lobster a la Cart- street theatre show.  
A surreal and endearing 5m riding in a cart pulled 
by a charismatic character

Friday 20 October
Silent Disco (Bowling Green)
Lobster a la Cart- street theatre show.  
A surreal and endearing 5m riding in a cart pulled 
by a charismatic character

Saturday 21 October
Silent Disco (Bowling Green)
Lobster a la Cart- street theatre show.  
A surreal and endearing 5m riding in a cart pulled 
by a charismatic character
Animatronic Dinosaurs street theatre act

Sunday 22 October
Silent Disco (Bowling Green)

Lobster a la Cart street theatre show.  
A surreal and endearing 5m riding in a cart pulled 
by a charismatic character

Animatronic Dinosaurs street theatre act

Monday 23 October
Silent Disco (Bowling Green)

Narnia Snow Queen and LED Stiltwalker- 
walkabout characters

Tuesday 24 October
Silent Disco (Bowling Green)

Narnia Snow Queen and LED Stiltwalker- 
walkabout characters

Wednesday 25 October 
Silent Disco (Bowling Green)

Flower Fairies Duo street theatre show

Thursday 26 October
Fireside Stories 

Alien Fly and Mad Scientist Duo street theatre 
show

Friday 27 October
Fireside Stories

Fly Catcher and Sunflower Duo street theatre 
show

Saturday 28 October
Fireside Stories

Witches Duo street theatre show

Animatronic Dinosaurs street theatre act

Sunday 29 October
Fireside Stories
Frankenstein and Mad Scientist Duo Street 
theatre show
Animatronic Dinosaurs street theatre act

Thursday 2 November
Fire Fantasia. Fire show accompanied by live 
music and engaging narration
LED performers

Friday 3 November
Fire Fantasia. Fire show accompanied by live 
music and engaging narration
LED stilt walkers

Saturday 4 November
Fire Fantasia. Fire show accompanied by live 
music and engaging narration
Captain America and Belle  
walkabout characters
Animatronic Dinosaurs street theatre act

Sunday 5 November 
Fire Fantasia. Fire show accompanied by live 
music and engaging narration.
LED Fairies
Animatronic Dinosaurs street theatre act

Thursday 9 November
LED performers

Friday 10 November
LED stilt walkers

Saturday 11 November
Spiderman and Supergirl  
walkabout characters
Animatronic Dinosaurs street theatre act
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Tickets on sale now:
www.mysunderland.co.uk/fol


